
Сезон 2015
Абсолют
Зачет Пилот

ОЧКИ

1 ЭТАП          8-
9 мая 2015

"День
Победы"

2-й ЭТАП
26-28 июня

2015 "УлЛето"

3-й этап 7-8
августа 2015

"Дикий
Пион"

Итого
ОЧКИ

Очки
Сезона

2015
1 Сандыбаев Виктор 15 17 20 52 52
2 Проненко Виталий 17 17 34 34
3 Рыбин Дмитрий 8 10 6 24 24
4 Скрипкин Сергей 13 9 22 22
4 Пилипук Павел 9 13 22 22
5 Макеев Владимир 10 11 21 21
6 Шарафутдинов Айрат 20 20 20
6 Федотов Вадим 20 20 20
7 Семкин Иван 5 6 7 18 18
8 Елисеева Татьяна 15 2 17 17
9 Рассказов Алексей 15 15 15
10 Фокеев Юрий 3 11 14 14
11 Шевырёв Евгений 13 13 13
12 Пуряев Сергей 2 10 12 12
13 Гаврилов Андрей 11 11 11
14 Толстов Виктор 5 5 10 10
15 Сандыбаев Сергей 9 9 9
16 Жаворонков Сергей 4 4 8 8
16 Глазков Артём 8 8 8
16 Максимов Евгений 8 8 8
17 Бударин Сергей 7 7 7
17 Яшин Никита 7 7 7
18 Калашников Андрей 6 6 6
19 Ключников Алексей 1 3 4 4
19 Черкашин Андрей 4 4 4
20 Переверзев Дмитрий 3 3 3
21 Комаров Владимир 2 2 2
22 Семёнов Александр 1 1 1

Пилот



Сезон 2015
Рейд-Спорт
Зачет Пилот

ОЧКИ

1 ЭТАП          8-
9 мая 2015

"День
Победы"

2-й ЭТАП
26-28 июня

2015 "УлЛето"

3-й этап 7-8
августа 2015

"Дикий
Пион"

Итого
ОЧКИ

Очки
Сезона

2015
1 Пилипук Павел 15 17 32 32
2 Семкин Иван 11 10 10 31 31
3 Елисеева Татьяна 20 8 28 28
4 Жаворонков Сергей 10 8 4 22 22
5 Фокеев Юрий 7 15 22 22
6 Шевырёв Евгений 17 5 22 22
7 Рассказов Алексей 20 20 20
8 Максимов Евгений 13 7 20 20
9 Федотов Вадим 20 20 20
19 Пуряев Сергей 6 13 19 19
11 Толстов Виктор 9 9 18 18
12 Гаврилов Андрей 17 17 17
13 Сандыбаев Сергей 15 15 15
14 Комаров Владимир 8 6 14 14
15 Калашников Андрей 13 13 13
16 Глазков Артём 11 11 11
17 Бударин Сергей 11 11 11
18 Переверзев Дмитрий 9 9 9

Пилот



Сезон 2015
Национальный
Зачет Пилот

ОЧКИ

1 ЭТАП          8-
9 мая 2015

"День
Победы"

2-й ЭТАП
26-28 июня

2015 "УлЛето"

3-й этап 7-8
августа 2015

"Дикий
Пион"

Итого
ОЧКИ

Очки
Сезона

2015
1 Сандыбаев Виктор 17 20 20 57 57
2 Рыбин Дмитрий 13 17 13 43 43
3 Проненко Виталий 20 17 37 37
4 Скрипкин Сергей 15 15 30 30
5 Черкашин Андрей 11 11 11
6 Яшин Никита 11 11 11
7 Абдрахманов Богдан 10 10 10

Пилот



Сезон 2015
Рейд-Спорт-Моно
Зачет Пилот

ОЧКИ

1 ЭТАП          8-
9 мая 2015

"День
Победы"

2-й ЭТАП
26-28 июня

2015 "УлЛето"

3-й этап 7-8
августа 2015

"Дикий
Пион"

Итого
ОЧКИ

Очки
Сезона

2015
1 Семкин Иван 15 13 11 39 39
2 Пилипук Павел 17 20 37 37
3 Жаворонков Сергей 13 10 7 30 30
4 Шевырёв Евгений 20 8 28 28
5 Фокеев Юрий 9 17 26 26
6 Пуряев Сергей 8 15 23 23
7 Толстов Виктор 11 10 21 21
8 Гаврилов Андрей 20 20 20
9 Комаров Владимир 10 9 19 19
10 Сандыбаев Сергей 17 17 17
11 Бударин Сергей 15 15 15
12 Глазков Артём 13 13 13
13 Переверзев Дмитрий 11 11 11

Пилот


